
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
03 

5 
70 
64 
27 
99 

151 
52 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Name 
Mark Forbes 
Paul Ronie 
Glen Vitale 
Cesar Ochoa 
Niklas Halusa 
Sergio Morales 
Charles Bace 
John Morrison 

Class 
R1 
ITR 
ITA 
ITA 
ITS 
ITS 
R2 
IT7 

Region 
FLA 
CFR 
FLA 
FLA 
NYR 
FLA 
FLA 
FLA 

Member # 
134495-1 
218233 
267004 
273113 
740079 
722553 
692501 
59 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 

Diff 

53.323 
1:08.375 
1:16.615 
1:30.748 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
21:06.480 
21:59.803 
22:14.855 
22:23.095 
22:37.228 
21:54.452 
22:30.869 
21:19.173 

Best Tm 
1:42.723 
1:48.519 
1:50.677 
1:50.664 
1:51.708 
1:58.258 
1:54.809 
2:05.567 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/15/2024 3:40:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                Brian Kelleher 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Margin of Victory 

53.323 

Avg. Speed 

78.454 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.723 

Best Speed 

80.605 

Best Lap by 

03 - Mark Forbes 

 

September SARRC 

Group 1 - 24-R-61931 

Race 1 - SARRC Sprint - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:15:13 

HMS Road Course 2.300 miles 

9/14/2024 11:25 


